
LOT 7 GATEWAY CROSSING S/D.

WD 1319-1318,

FLORIDA GATEWAY HOTELS LLC
3696 W US HWY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02524-007

3900 HOTELS/MOTELS
06

35316.040 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

03/26/2024 TP 2.32 1,361,948 0 0 1,361,948

STANDARD
1

3,959,221
277,972

1,361,948
5,599,141

0
5,599,141

0
5,599,141
5,599,141

0

5,600,268

1319/1318 7/26/2016 WD Q V 01 1,200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GWC DEVELOPMENT PARTN

FLORIDA GATEWAY HOT
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18-520 COMMERCIAL 576 09/21/2018

18-210 COMMERCIAL 0 04/23/2018

HX Base Yr

284 NW CENTURION CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 365 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 115 100
Stories 5. 5. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

4500 07 55,726 117.2580 85.60 4,770,146 2019 2019 13 0 0 4.00 83.00

1 HOTEL LMTD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 55322

BAS 11,282 100 11,282 801,563

CAN 33 30 10 710

CAN 84 30 25 1,776

CAN 168 30 50 3,552

CAN 690 30 207 14,707

FUS 11,010 100 11,010 782,238

FUS 11,010 100 11,010 782,238

FUS 11,010 100 11,010 782,238

FUS 11,010 100 11,010 782,238

UST 280 40 112 7,957

56,577 55,7263,959,221

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W48 N2 W16 S2 W24 S5 W12 S3 W11 N3 W36 N5 W49
S34 E2 S22 E23 S5 E12 S5 E13 N5 E23 N5 E35 S5 E77 N5 E9 N22
E2 N34 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N22 E2 N34 W48 N2 W16 S2 W24 S5 W59 N5 W49
S34 E2 S22 E106 S5 E77 N5 E9 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-120] N22 E2 N34 W48 N2 W16 S2 W24 S5 W59 N5 W49
S34 E2 S22 E106 S5 E77 N5 E9 $
FUS=[ORIG=200,-30] E77 N5 E9 N22 E2 N34 W48 N2 W16 S2 W24 S5
W59 N5 W49 S34 E2 S22 E106 S5 $
FUS=[ORIG=200,-140] E106 S5 E77 N5 E9 N22 E2 N34 W48 N2 W16
S2 W24 S5 W59 N5 W49 S34 E2 S22 $
CAN=[ORIG=-171,61] S5 E9 S30 E19 N30 E9 N5 W12 S5 W13 N5 W12
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 60,356.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2019 2019 3 100 96,570

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,900.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 9,800

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,584

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 11.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 16,500

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 98 4 392.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,548

8 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 55,322.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2019 2019 3 100 96,814

9 0270 POOL COMM 0 0 39 17 663.00 UT 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 50,156

10 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000
277,972

1 3910 C HOTEL 0 0.00 0.00100,885.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 15.00 13.50 1,361,948


